
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
N 432.61 FT FOR POB, CONT N 145 
ALONG R/W 50 FT, S 145 FT, W 50 

COLLINS MICHAEL W LIVING TRUST/TORRANS ALFRED W II
1756 SW BARNETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-3S-16-02617-003

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.17 141,375 0 0 141,375

STANDARD
2

75,024
3,500

141,375
219,899

0
219,899

0
219,899
219,899

0

219,899

1444/244 7/22/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS MIKE W

COLLINS MICHAEL W L

0828/2422 10/02/1996 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EAGLE & RUSSELL

MIKE COLLINS & ALFR

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

2372 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5700 04 1,380 118.1880 108.73 150,047 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 660 100 660 35,881

BAS 720 100 720 39,143

1,380 1,380 75,024

BAS= N22 W30 S22 E30$ BAS= W30 S24 E30 N24$.

BAS 22

30

22

30

BAS

30

24

30

24

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3,500

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CI 50.00 145.00 7,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.30 15.00 19.50 141,375


